Clark Fork Valley Running Club
37th Annual Huckleberry Run 5K
Saturday, August 15, 2015
Trout Creek, Montana
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WOMEN
Kimberly Earhart F 17 22:03
Rachel Marcinek F 28 23:09
Mariah Earhart F 22 23:14
Lori Yates F 55 23:47
Michelle Vanderbosch F 40 24:03
Claire Clemens F 31 24:18
Hope Slater F 13 24:26
Ara Clark F 10 24:38
Josey Neesvig F 12 24:40
Amanda Lee F 26 25:00
Stevie Kasoff F 29 25:37
Rachel Ribeiro F 14 26:12
Hattie Neesvig F 10 26:36
Pat Bristol F 65 26:46
Linda Hanks F 61 26:51
Shannon Dimond F 17 27:07
Danielle Meehan F 23 27:40
Shannon Kyle F 24 27:40
Nova Kolpin F 20 28:18
Heather Huguet F 20 28:20
Mavy Packer F 22 28:20
Julie Kieckbusch F 45 28:24
McKinsey Hultmark F 19 28:43
Kyla Scroggins F 27 29:06
Haley Morgan F 15 29:18
Sarah Naegeli F 51 29:19
Melissa Webley F 36 29:25
Monica Napieralski F 34 30:02
Katie Hryniewicz F 30 30:27
Erin McCarthy F 52 30:30
Mia McLennan F 12 30:31
Julie McLennan F 43 30:37
Lydia Potter F 25 30:39
Kelsey Dayton F 32 30:40
Lisa Sproull F 42 30:45
Sharon Pound F 60 30:53
Anita Skane F 46 31:07
Ashley Hallfland F 30 31:09



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Steph
Beverly
Louise
Andrea
Brittney
Erin
Megan
Shannon
Marlee
Cora
Shannon
Emily
Courtney
Kelly
Kendra
Meg
Katie
Sarah
Amy
Evyn
Gillian
Teresa
Susan
Lara
Kathryn
Larennta
Patricia
JoAnn
Emma
Alyssa
Logan
Jenna
Lisa
Danelle
Amber
Pepper
Wendy
Nancy
Kendra
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Andra
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Hunt
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White
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Kaitlyn
Holly
Nicole
Grace
Marjorie
Heather
Jonnilee
Denise
Tracy
Roxanna
Casey
Treble
Susan
Toblynne
Isabelle
Patricia
Hannah
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Madi
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Christian
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Josh
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Naegeli
Kafentzis
Gustafson
Carroll
Wuelfkuhle
Greska
Dickson
Thomas
Earhart
Wilson
Birkholt
Russell
Lentz
Broderick
Clark
Archibald
Kastl
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Earhart
Moore
Murray
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Brown
Proctor
Feldman
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Williams
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Bruce
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Greg
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Fleming
Winter
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Clark Fork Valley Running Club
37th Annual Huckleberry Run 5K
Saturday, August 15, 2015
Trout Creek, Montana

Girls 9 & Under

1 Kendra Rembert F 8 43:06
2 Andra Perry F 9 43:07
3 Charly Begay F 7 45:32
4 Grace Gaines F 8 48:05
5 Isabelle Clement F 5 52:19
Girls 10- 14
1 Hope Slater F 13 24:26
2 Ara Clark F 10 24:38
3 Josey Neesvig F 12 24:40
4 Rachel Ribeiro F 14 26:12
5 Hattie Neesvig F 10 26:36
6 Mia McLennan F 12 30:31
7 Emma Gaines F 11 36:34
8 Logan Fleming F 13 37:31
9 Jenna McDonald F 13 38:14
Girls 15-19
1 Kimberly Earhart F 17 22:03
2 Shannon Dimond F 17 27:07
3 McKinsey Hultmark F 19 28:43
4 Haley Morgan F 15 29:18
5 Sarah Mahaney F 16 34:11
6 Gillian Nelson F 16 34:49
7 Kaitlyn Keane F 15 46:36
8 Holly Jacobs F 19 46:59
9 Jonnilee Seeman F 17 48:20
10 Casey Selgman F 17 50:03
11 Treble Xoll F 17 50:04
12 Hannah Drivstuen F 17 55:25
13 Madi Christian F 17 55:30
Women 20 - 29
1 Rachel Marcinek F 28 23:09
2 Mariah Earhart F 22 23:14
3 Amanda Lee F 26 25:00
4 Stevie Kasoff F 29 25:37
5 Danielle Meehan F 23 27:40
6 Shannon Kyle F 24 27:40



7 Nova

8 Heather

9 Mavy

10 Kyla

11 Lydia

12 Andrea

13 Brittney

14 Erin

15 Megan

16 Shannon

17 Emily

18 Courtney

19 Kendra

20 Evyn

21 Lara

22 Amber

23 Nicole

24 Heather
Wome 30 - 39

1 Claire

2 Melissa

3 Monica

4 Katie

5 Kelsey

6 Ashley

7 Steph

8 Shannon

9 Marlee

10 Cora

11 Meg

12 Katie

13 Amy

14 Kathryn

15 Alyssa

16 Danelle

17 Pepper

18 Aimee

19 Matilda
Women 40 - 49

1 Michelle

2 Julie

3 Julie

4 Lisa

5 Anita

6 Teresa

7 Larennta

8 Lisa

Kolpin
Huguet
Packer
Scroggins
Potter
Goodman
Brady
Lott

Lott

Fultz
Gillespie
Mauseth
Posselt
White
Nokleby
Vanderpool
Ribero
Earhart

Clemens
Webley
Napieralski
Hryniewicz
Dayton
Hallfland
Gillan

Fors
Meredith
Meredith
Hunt
Banovich
Lommen
Teske
Schock
Larsen
Dorscher
Perry
Begay

Vanderbosch
Kieckbusch
McLennan
Sproull
Skane
Nelson
Amaya
Huguet
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30:40
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31:26
33:08
33:17
33:26
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34:04
34:44
35:03
37:16
39:58
41:18
44:36
45:33
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34:51
35:30
39:44



9 Shannon

10 Brenda

11 Cecilia

12 Marjorie

13 Denise

14 Tracy

15 Roxanna

16 Susan

17 Toblynne

18 Nicole
Women 50 - 59

1 Lori

2 Sarah

3 Erin

4 Beverly

5 Louise

6 Kelly

7 Susan

8 Patricia

9 Toni
Women 60 - 69

1 Pat

2 Linda

3 Sharon

4 JoAnn

5 Wendy

6 Nancy

7 Patricia

Boys 9 & Under

1
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Boys 10 - 14
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Reily
Johnnyray
Carter
Jonathan
Braxton
Benjamin
Jack

Jacob
Trey
Tommy
Ethan
Justin
Anton
Graham
Caden

Rembert
Fitchett
Beardsley
Gaines
Earhart
Sumpter
Lyle

Valot
Clement
Christian

Yates
Naegeli
McCarthy
Hixson
Cochrane
Bick
Nokleby
Kingston
Clary

Bristol
Hanks
Pound
Coupal
Young
Cotter
Pickering

Slater
Wilson
Paxton
Felix
Dorscher
Perry
Fleming

Wilson
Clark
Murray
Brown
Morgan
Littrel
Olkens
Egbert
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45:05
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48:06
48:50
49:07
49:07
50:14
52:18
55:28

23:47
29:19
30:30
32:01
32:09
33:50
34:51
35:38
46:18

26:46
26:51
30:53
36:05
41:49
41:59
52:56

27:35
29:32
36:09
36:35
41:17
44:35
50:26

20:04
21:40
22:27
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24:47
26:11
28:19
44:26
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Men 20 - 29
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Men 30 - 39
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Andrew

Logan
Justin
Sean
Josh
Joe
Max
Colby
Xavier
Brent
Ryan
Kolton
Kai
Colyn
Alan
Andrew
Johannes
Devan
Langan
Danny
Nick
Zackery

Robert
Todd
John

Vic

John
Jake
Benjamin
Kevin
Connor
Tyler

Christian
Lucas
Eric
Ryan
Ryan
Steve
Ted
Ben
Victor
Chris
John

Winter

Naegeli
Gustafson
Carroll
Wouelfkuhle
Greska
Birkholt
Lentz
Broderick
Bannon
Proctor
Feldman
Treble
Bray

lhms
Riggs
Tergau
Faulk
Domhnull
Damschen
LaBranco
Tommerup

Earhart
Matthew
Hawley
Kasoff
Coupal
Packer
Howard
Beebe
Wall
Howard

Kafentzis
Dickson
Thomas
Archibald
Kastl
Keppel
Teske
Clawson
Ashby
Clemens
Cotter
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17
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15
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25
28
29
22
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25
25
26

31
34
30
33
31
31
37
31
32
34
33

53:34

17:31
18:51
19:28
19:31
19:36
20:17
21:15
21:16
22:15
22:36
22:52
23:43
24:08
24:15
24:17
24:40
25:09
26:10
28:43
32:12
32:25

20:00
23:55
24:08
25:36
27:58
28:25
30:33
31:20
39:59
47:02

17:35
19:53
19:56
21:58
22:02
22:57
22:57
23:05
24:04
26:37
29:39



12 Paul

13 Rob

14 Ryan

15 Kirk

16 Israel
Men 40 - 49

1 Keith

2 Kelly

3 Rob

4 Dan

5 Joel

6 Andy

7 David

8 Shawn

9 Greg
Men 50 - 59

1 Kim

2 Tony

3 Chuck

4 David

5 Kevin

6 Michael

7 Jim

8 Rick

9 Rick

10 Bruce

11 Michael
Men 60 - 69

1 Rick

2 Floyd

3 Dexter

4 Kermit
Men 70 -79

1 Dennis

2 Tom

Larsen
Hryniewicz
Schock
Frye
Garcia

Russell
Moore
Sumpter
Barker
McLennan
Nelson
Clement
Morgan
Fleming

Earhart
Amaya
Thomas
Coupal
Lorenson
Mills
Lusher
Skane
Clary
Donaldson
Riley

Hanks
Searl
Williams
Clary

Holm
Hoiland
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29:41
30:27
36:28
37:15
41:48

20:28
22:23
23:48
26:11
26:38
28:22
29:28
32:33
39:08

22:18
22:28
24:52
27:59
28:24
30:26
30:56
31:45
33:07
34:20
47:51

23:59
24:22
24:29
33:42

27:06
44:26



